K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

DEPARTMENT OF ENT
VI TH TERM Theory CLASS TOPICS
JUNE-2022

Date & Days Topic Teachers
06/06/2022 Chronic Tonsillitis Dr.Sheena K Gupta
13/06/2022 Nasopharynx carcinoma Dr. Neeraja S Nair
17/06/2022 Deep neck space abscess Dr.Ahmed Jalwa
20/06/2022 Acute inflammation of larynx Dr. Neeraja S Nair
24/06/2022 Physiology of Phonation and Benign | Dr.Ahmed Jalwa
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K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

DEPARTMENT OF ENT
VITH TERM UG CLINICAL CLASSES LIST
JUNE-2022
DATE DAY TOPIC TIME DOCTER NAME
01/06/2022 | Wednesday Examination of Ear 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr.Ravishankara S
02/06/2022 Thursday Case Discussion(PG’S) 9.00AM — 12.00PM All Faculty
04/06/2022 Saturday CSOM 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Ravishankara S
06/06/2022 Monday Tonsillitis 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Ahmed Jalwa
07/06/2022 Tuesday Presentation 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Neeraja S Nair
08/06/2022 Wednesday CSOM(Surgery) 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Ravishankara S
09/06/2022 Thursday Case Discussion 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Ahmed Jalwa
10/06/2022 Friday Case Discussion 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Ahmed Jalwa
11/06/2022 Saturday Case Discussion 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Ahmed Jalwa
13/06/2022 Monday CSOM(Surgery) 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Ravishankara S
14/06/2022 Tuesday Nasal Polyp 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Ravishankara S
15/06/2022 Wednesday Deviated nasal septum 9.00AM - 12,00PM Dr.Ravishankara S
16/06/2022 Thursday oT 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Ahmed Jalwa
17/06/2022 Friday Atrophic Rhinitis 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Ahmed Jalwa
18/06/2022 Saturday Acute Tonsillitis 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Ravishankara S
20/06/2022 Monday Chronic Tonsillitis & Tonsillectomy | 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Ravishankara S
21/06/2022 Tuesday Adenoid(Case Discussion) 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Ahmed Jalwa
22/06/2022 Wednesday Adenoids 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Ahmed Jalwa
23/06/2022 Thursday OT(Cortical Mastoidectomy) 9.00AM - 12.00PM | Dr.Ahmed Jalwa
24/06/2022 Friday Stridor and Tracheostomy 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Ravishankara S
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